
SNO DATE DAY Name of the Celebration

1 14/04/2023 FRIDAY Ambedkar Jyanti

2 21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day

3 09/08/2023 Wednesday World Tribal Day

4 15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day

5 29/08/2023 Tuesday National sports Day

6 05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day

7 14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas

8 02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jyanti

9 24/10/2023 Tuesday United Nations Day

10 14/11/2023 Tuesday Children's Day

11 01/12/2023 FRIDAY World AIDS Day

12 15/12/2023 FRIDAY KVS Foundation day

13 22/12/2023 FRIDAY National Mathematics day

14 25/12/2023 Monday Christmas day

15 10/01/2024 Wednesday World Hindi Day

16 12/01/2024 FRIDAY National Youth Day

17 23/01/2024 Tuesday Netaji Jayanti

18 26/01/2024 FRIDAY Republic Day

19 30/01/2024 Tuesday Martyr’s Day

20 22/02/2024 Thursday Thinking Day

21 28/02/2024 Wednesday National Science Day
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